
DATE :

TARBES CYCLISTE COMPETITION

DOSSARD Place CAT. TEMPS

9 1 2ème Catégorie (Aucune)1h45

55 2 1ère Catégorie (Aucune)

4 3 3ème Catégorie (Aucune)

33 4 1ère Catégorie (Aucune)

32 5 1ère Catégorie (Aucune)

40 6 2ème Catégorie (Aucune)

48 7 1ère Catégorie (Aucune)

1 8 2ème Catégorie (Aucune)

26 9 2ème Catégorie (Aucune)

21 10 2ème Catégorie (Aucune)

34 11 1ère Catégorie (Aucune)

54 12 1ère Catégorie (Aucune)

45 13 2ème Catégorie (Aucune)

13 14 3ème Catégorie (Aucune)

42 15 2ème Catégorie (Aucune)

49 16 1ère Catégorie (Aucune)

56 17 Junior (Aucune)

25 18 3ème Catégorie (Aucune)

8 19 2ème Catégorie (Aucune)

12 20 2ème Catégorie (Aucune)

39 21 2ème Catégorie (Aucune)

43 22 2ème Catégorie (Aucune)

16 23 3ème Catégorie (Aucune)

30 24 2ème Catégorie (Aucune)

35 25 1ère Catégorie (Aucune)

18 26 3ème Catégorie (Aucune)

10 27 3ème Catégorie (Aucune)

57 28 3ème Catégorie (Aucune)

41 29 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D2)

60 30 2ème Catégorie (Aucune)

64 31 3ème Catégorie (Aucune)

28 32 2ème Catégorie (Aucune)

11 33 3ème Catégorie (Aucune)

20 34 2ème Catégorie (Aucune)

50 35 3ème Catégorie (Aucune)

17 36 3ème Catégorie (Aucune)

36 37 3ème Catégorie (Aucune)

38 38 3ème Catégorie (Aucune)

5 39 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D2)

51 40 3ème Catégorie (Aucune)

58 41 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D2)

63 42 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D2)

24 43 2ème Catégorie (Aucune)

7 44 Junior (Aucune)

27 45 Junior (Aucune)

2 46 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D2)

NOM DE L'EPREUVE :

ORGANISATEUR :

SERIES / CATEGORIES :

VILLE DE DEPART :

ENGAGES : 64 46

TARBES DEPARTEMENT :

PARTANTS : 58

2231053023

#VALEUR!MOYENNE

ASSOCIATION

U.V.C.CHARLEVILLE-MEZ

0264312002

2281031244

1487006033

0264323030

Critérium des Fêtes

1,2,3,J,PCO

JEUDI 20 JUIN 2013

2282077003

0264330156

2282043274

2265249069

CLASSES :

N° LICENCE

0708001236

2017140004

2265207115

2231053173

2265262040

2231139313

2265207015

2265010189

0264343007

2231161007

0656083384

CA CASTELSARRASIN

Damien

2231053328

2231053013

2231324017

2209011152

0264312001

0264330232

0240163003

VC LANNEMEZAN

U.V.LIMOUSINE

2231053323

2265009054

VC NAYAIS

UV MAZAMET

US MONTAUBAN

LUCHON LOURON Cyclisme

UC AIRE BARCELONNE

VC PAU RACING

UV LOURDES

VC SALISIENPOEYMIROO

Christophe

Kévin

PIERRA Jérémy VC PAU RACING

GLACIAL Nicolas

TARBES PYRENEES CYCLISME

AC APPPAMEEN

Kévin

Ronan

0264332181

GSC BLAGNAC

TEAM CYCLISTE MARTRAIS

VC PAU RACING

AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE

APOGE Cyclisme

TARBES CYCLISTE COMPETITION

TABLEAU DE CLASSEMENT
DISTANCE : 79,9

NOM et PRENOM

HAMEL

MARTIAL

GSC BLAGNAC

GSC BLAGNAC

VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCL.

SC DE SERRES CASTET

Hugo

DULOT

BRANAA

TARBES CYCLISTE COMPETITION

LORENZI

LA BICYCLETTE DE MAURE

SEIGNEURIN

PILLON

GSC BLAGNAC

GSC BLAGNAC

VC NAYAIS

Nicolas

DAMIEN

Julien

Sébastien UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME

BARRERE

BLUMSTEIN JONES

BONNAL

ARMIRAIL

COHOU

LANDES

BAREILLE

SANVICENTE

GARCIA

CAZALA

GIRAL

GEANDRA

BENARFA

DAUNES

TROUCHE

MASSAT

Walter

Bruno

Stéphane

THIBAULT

CLERMONT

CAPOT

DANET

MAY

CAPOFERRI

STEMPEL

Stéphane

Corneliu

Rémi

Sébastien

Benjamin

Max

Lucien

Mickaël

MATTHIEU

Nicolas

Cédric

Etienne

Laurent

Lilian

CEDRIC

Stéphane

0264312003

JEGOU Aurélien AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE 2265010033

JUIGNET Mickael TARBES PYRENEES CYCLISME 2265262043

VC SALISIEN 0264332186

DUPUY Pascal ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES 2231203044

CAZALA David UV LOURDES 2265009050

DITHURBIDE Alain EDELWEISS 2265181005

MARION

RABOUIN

RENAULT

GERBET

LACROUX

LAVIGNE

LAPORTE

CERESUELA

CENSE

Bruno

Thierry

Lucas

Laurent

Sylvain

LAURENT

Benjamin

Mathieu

Nicolas

JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT

TARBES CYCLISTE COMPETITION

ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES

UV LOURDES

EDELWEISS

PEYREHORADE SC

SC DE SERRES CASTET

AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE

TARBES CYCLISTE COMPETITION

2265207002

2231203084

2265009009

2265181004

0240164065

0264323042

2265010021

2265207118

1139096067


